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WE PESCANTINA (0504044A)
PESCANTINA - 11-11-2005 - 13-11-2005

Torneo WE PESCANTINA 0504044A

Luogo PESCANTINA  [Verona - Veneto]
Periodo 11-11-2005 - 13-11-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri ZIZZARI MARCO - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

22 CM Antoniacci Riccardo      ITA EMI RN 1972 0 0 1954 M 804908 105839

26 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA VEN VR 1745 0 0 1980 M 114856

34 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA VEN VR 1667 0 0 1950 M 120461

18 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1559 0 0 1959 M 104913

31 2N Boni Gianni              ITA LOM MN 1640 0 0 1970 M 118237

7 1N Bortolazzi Michele       ITA VEN VR 1817 0 0 1969 M 101548

12 M Braghetta Sergio         ITA LOM BS 2277 0 0 1971 M 806188 101913

11 CM Capata Ion               ITA LOM CO 2090 0 0 1973 M 812560 101563

2 CM Dal Zovo Claudio         ITA VEN VR 1963 0 0 1958 M 817252 100522

19 2N Dall'ora Gianfranco      ITA VEN VR 1724 0 0 1959 M 104915

3 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2038 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

23 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1727 0 0 1990 F 109141

14 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA TRE TN 1562 0 0 1930 M 102768

42 NC Fontana Francesco        ITA VEN VR 1374 0 0 1960 M 127702

40 NC Fontana Giovanni         ITA VEN VR 1431 0 0 1995 M 125332

39 NC Ginnasi Roberto          ITA VEN VR 1422 0 0 1957 M 124208

20 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1799 0 0 1963 M 104916

4 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA VEN VR 1763 0 0 1961 M 100931

15 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA TRE TN 1445 0 0 1936 M 102771

5 M Luciani Valerio          ITA VEN VR 2254 0 0 1973 M 803731 101361

8 1N Mainwaring Raymond       ITA VEN VR 1846 0 0 1954 M 814873 101549

41 NC Mancassola Michelangelo  ITA VEN VR 1437 0 0 1995 M 125336

36 2N Mantovani Adriano        ITA VEN VR 1628 0 0 1955 M 123737

25 NC Marin Vargas Sergio      ITA VEN VR 1446 0 0 1966 M 114508

35 2N Marini Lucio             ITA MAR AN 1740 0 0 1962 M 123182

37 NC Marino Francesco V.      ITA VEN VR 1443 0 0 1970 M 123992

17 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1553 0 0 1947 M 104037

10 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1652 0 0 1963 M 101560

38 NC Molinaroli Giacomo       ITA VEN VR 1428 0 0 1985 M 124207

32 2N Neri Claudio             ITA VEN VR 1574 0 0 1962 M 118245

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA TRE TN 1580 0 0 1956 M 102765

21 1N Paler Adrian             ITA VEN VR 1843 0 0 1974 M 821977 105416

9 CM Perryman Marcus          ITA VEN VR 2045 0 0 1956 M 820725 101550

30 1N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1971 0 0 1992 M 822450 118166

24 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1919 0 0 1963 M 821730 109652

28 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA VEN VR 1584 0 0 1950 M 115416

29 3N Tiozzo Marco             ITA VEN VR 1494 0 0 1972 M 117296

6 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1912 0 0 1964 M 24601438 101463

1 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1792 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

16 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1669 0 0 1940 M 103140

33 2N Zanetto Marco            ITA VEN VE 1727 0 0 1978 M 118687

27 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA VEN VR 1527 0 0 1964 M 115414
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

26 2N Bacilieri Nicola         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1980 M 114856

34 2N Bartiromo Gerardo        ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 120461

18 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 104913

31 2N Boni Gianni              ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 118237

7 1N Bortolazzi Michele       ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 101548

19 2N Dall'ora Gianfranco      ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 104915

23 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 F 109141

14 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1930 M 102768

42 NC Fontana Francesco        ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1960 M 127702

40 NC Fontana Giovanni         ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1995 M 125332

39 NC Ginnasi Roberto          ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 124208

20 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1963 M 104916

4 1N Jimchi Abdelaziz         ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1961 M 100931

15 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA 1445 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1936 M 102771

41 NC Mancassola Michelangelo  ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1995 M 125336

36 2N Mantovani Adriano        ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 123737

25 NC Marin Vargas Sergio      ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 114508

35 2N Marini Lucio             ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1962 M 123182

37 NC Marino Francesco V.      ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1970 M 123992

17 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1947 M 104037

10 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 101560

38 NC Molinaroli Giacomo       ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1985 M 124207

32 2N Neri Claudio             ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1962 M 118245

13 2N Oltramari Silvano        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1956 M 102765

28 3N Tencheni Maurizio        ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1950 M 115416

29 3N Tiozzo Marco             ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1972 M 117296

6 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 101463

16 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1940 M 103140

33 2N Zanetto Marco            ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1978 M 118687

27 3N Zonta Riccardo           ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 115414
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